
Back To School Night

Teacher In-Service Day (District)

Wed & Thurs
Friday

Tuesday

Friday
March 13 & 14, 2024

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday

Last Day For Staff & Students
JUNETEENTH 

Regular DismissalSeptember 21, 2023

Wed & Thurs Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00 DISMISSAL for Students
March 8, 2024 Teacher In-Service Day (District)

Thursday
Friday September 22, 2023

Teacher In-Service Day (Tri-District) SCHOOL CLOSED for StudentsFriday

HIGHLANDS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2023 – 2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR

(Please see page 2 for more info)

Monday September 4, 2023 LABOR DAY SCHOOL CLOSED
September 1, 2023

Tuesday September 5, 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED for Students
Wed & Thurs September 6 & 7, 2023 SCHOOL OPENS / Mandated Training 1:00 DISMISSAL for Students

Teacher In-Service Day (Building Based)

Early Dismissal 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students
Monday September 25, 2023 YOM KIPPUR SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday October 9, 2023 COLUMBUS DAY SCHOOL CLOSED

March 28, 2024 SPRING BREAK BEGINS 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students

Wednesday November 8, 2023 SCHOOL CLOSED for Students
Thursday November 9, 2023 NJEA CONVENTION SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday November 10, 2023 NJEA CONVENTION / VETERAN'S DAY SCHOOL CLOSED

November 15 & 16, 2023 Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 1:00 DISMISSAL for Students
November 17, 2023 Early Dismissal 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students

Wednesday November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Recess Begins 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students
Thurs & Fri November 23 & 24, 2023 THANKSGIVING RECESS SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday December 22, 2023 WINTER BREAK BEGINS 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students
Monday-Friday December 25 - 29, 2023 WINTER BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday January 1, 2024 New Year's Day SCHOOL CLOSED

January 2, 2024 SCHOOLS REOPEN Regular Dismissal
Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday February 19, 2024 PRESIDENT'S DAY SCHOOL CLOSED

SCHOOL CLOSED for Students

March 15, 2024 Early Dismissal 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students

March 29, 2024 SCHOOL CLOSEDSPRING BREAK BEGINS
April 1 - April 5, 2024 SPRING BREAK SCHOOL CLOSED
April 8, 2024 SCHOOL RE-OPENS Regular Dismissal

Monday May 27, 2024 MEMORIAL DAY SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday June 17, 2024 Early Dismissal - Grade 6 Promotion 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students

Wednesday June 19, 2024 DISTRICT OFFICES CLOSED
Tuesday June 18, 2024 1:00 DISMISSAL for Staff & Students

January                       21 Days June                            12 Days 4/15/2024 - 6/18/2024     (46 days)

November                   17 Days April                             17 Days 11/13/2023 - 1/26/2024   (46 days)
December                   16 Days May                              22 Days

March                           19 Days 9/6/2023 - 11/7/2023       (45 days)

1/29/2024 - 4/12/2024     (45 days)

September                   17 Days February                      20 Days Marking Period Dates
October                        21 Days

This Calendar is designed to meet the 180 day requirements of Chapter 58 of Title 18A of the NJ Statutes Annotation.
*Note: Two emergency/inclement weather days are built into the calendar. If not used, these days will first be used as additonal Memorial Weekend Recess days with schools closed in this order: May 24, May
28, . Should emergency/inclement weather days exceed two days, those days will be added to the end of the school calendar and in accordance to the make-up day list on the back of this calendar beginning
June 19 - June 28, 2024 and then will be deducted from President's Day, February 19, 2024 and then Spring Recess beginning on April 5, 2024.
**Calendar subject to change

PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE TO
SEE THE "AT A GLANCE" VIEW 
OF THE DISTRICT CALENDAR



This Calendar is designed to meet the 180 day requirements of Chapter 58 of Title 18A of the NJ Statutes Annotation.
**Calendar subject to change**

2023-2024
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 1 2 3 4 5
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1:00 PM Dismissal
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Parent/Teacher Conferences (1PM Dismissal)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Back-To-School Night
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31
30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 #1 Built-In

31 #2
#3 Wednesday, June 19, 2024
#4 Thursday, June 20, 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa #5 Friday, June 21, 2024
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 #6 Monday, June 24, 2024

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 #7 Tuesday, June 25, 2024
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 #8 Wednesday, June 26, 2024
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 #9 Thursday, June 27, 2024
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 #10 Friday, June 28, 2024

31 #11 Friday, April 5, 2024
#12 Thursday, April 4, 2024
#13 Wednesday, April 3, 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa #14
1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 #15

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 #1
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 #2
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 #3

30 #4

Calendar Key
School Closed/Office Closed
Staff In-Service / School Closed

Last Day of School (1PM Dismissal)

September 23

Highlands Borough School District

July 23 School Year Calendar August 23

October 23 November 23 December 23 PK, KG, New Student Orientation=  TBD
First Day of School for Students = 9/6/2023
Back-To-School Night = 9/21/2023
Fall P/T Conferences = 11/15/2023 & 11/16/2023
Spring P/T Conferences= 3/13/2024 & 3/14/2024

Make-Up Days (If more than 2 are necessary)
Friday, May 24, 2024

Built-In Tuesday, May 28, 2024

May 24 June 24 July 24 August 24

January 24 February 24 March 24 April 24

Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Monday, April 1, 2024

Marking Periods
9/6/2023 - 11/7/2023         (45 days)
11/13/2023 - 1/26/2024     (46 days)
1/29/2024 - 4/12/2024       (45 days)
4/15/2024 - 6/18/2024       (46 days)


	Approved HES Calendar 23-24

